
22 Parking Structure Photovoltaic Project, Bldg. 254
FM120188L/989610

MANDATORY PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET 
DATE: 6/26/12
TIME: 10:30am 

MANDATORY JOB WALK SIGN-IN SHEET

No. Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Prime / Sub Person Representing Company 
(Print Full Name) E-Mail Address

1 AAA Solar Electric, Inc 1182 N. knollwood Cir. Anaheim CA 92801 714/484-2711 714/484-2994
Prime 

Danny Pham dpham@aaasolarelectric.com

2 California Averland Construction, Inc. 3339 N. Virgil Avenue Los Angeles CA 90004 323/667-0071 323/667-1034
Prime 

K Chung kc@calaverland.com

3 California Solar Electric 201 Bryant St. Ste. 1B Ojai CA 93023 805/640-7903 805/640-7909
 Sub

Tom Burt tom@californiasolarelectric.com

4 Canaday Electric 4025 Dry Creek Rd. Paso Robles CA 93446 805/238-5510
Sub

Corkran Canaday corky@canadayelectric.com

5 Delta Welding and Fabrication 5726 Thornwood Drive Goleta CA 93117 805/284-6336 805/681-6222
Sub

Andrew Vonnegut andrew@delta-fabrication.com

6 Diani Building Corp. P.O. Box 5757 Sant a Maria CA 93456-5750 805/925-9533 805/928-2150
Prime 

Terry Beetle terranceb@diani.com

7 Electricraft, Inc. 205 South Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-8224 805/544-0208
 Sub

Jeff Rudd jrudd@electricraft.com

8 Integrated Renewables 2599 Walnut Ave., Ste. 212 Signal Hill CA 90755 650/245-0123 877/806-0919
Sub

Brian Quock renewable.energy@aol.com

9 K2 Solar, Inc. 2391 Zanker Rd. Ste. 380 San Jose CA 95131 408/894-9999 408/348-0980
Prime 

Steve Tsu steve.tsu@k2solar.com

10 Laszlo Electric, Inc 1770 Bridgeport Avenue Claremont CA 91711 909/229-4277 909/482-0600
Sub

John Laszlo jlaszlo@verizon.net

11 Maino Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 1347 San Luis Obispo CA 93406-1347 805/543-7411 805/543-0514
Prime 

Sonny Smart sonnys@mainoslo.com

12 McGilliveray Construction, Inc. 1800 N. Olive St., Ste. D Ventura CA 93002 805/648-1517 805/648-5875
Prime 

Russell Trozera russell@mcgillivaryconstruction.com

13 Metta Energy P.O. Box 23625 Santa Barbara CA 93121 805/452-3684
Sub

Charlie Eckberg charlie@charlieeckberg.com

Sub
14 Midwest Construction 5819 Olympic Blvd. Los Angeles CA 90036 310/968-4078

Sub
Donald Reith dreithmysolarsolution@gmail.com
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15 Newton Construction P.O. Box 3260 San Luis Obispo CA 93403 805/544-5583 805/544-5584
Prime 

Andy Unger bev@newtonconstruction.com

16 PENICKSI 17872 Cartwright Rd. Invine CA 92614 310/740-4310 949/222-9121
Prime 

Maureen McDonald maureenmcdonald@penick-si.com

17 Rarig Construction, Inc. 4540 Broad St., Ste. 110 San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-9397 805/543-4268
Prime 

Steve Rarig sr@rarig.com

18 RGS Energy (Real Goods Solar) 27 Simms St. San Rafael CA 94901 408/458-0309 415/456-2855
Prime 

Stu Davis stu.davis@realgoods.com

19 Schock Contracting Corp. P.O. Box 61505 Santa Barabra CA 93160 805/681-9796 805/681-9717
Prime 

Nelson Bruce john@schockcontracting.com

20 Scott and Sons Electric P.O. Box 7886 Ventura CA 93006 805/642-8547 805/642-8548
Sub

Jeff Sveiven jeff@scottandsons.net

21 Siliken 1525 Fairaday Ave. Carlsbad CA 92008 760/978-9613 760/652-1657
Prime 

Scott Cerreta scott.cerreta@siliken.com

22 Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Rd. Santa Maria CA 93455-1030 805/621-5000 805/621-5050
Prime 

Larry Brannon lb@smith-electric.com

23 Solar World 4650 Adhor Lane Camarillo CA 93012 805/388-6295
Prime 

Matt Brogen matt.brogen@solarworld.com

24 Solex Energies 11150 Santa Monica Blvd. Ste. 1280 Santa Monica CA 90025 310/856-3698 310/618-8177
Prime 

Bruce Grant bruce@solexenergies.com

25 Stellar Energy, Inc. 1500 Valley House Dr., Ste.210 Rohnert Park CA 94928 707/971-9017 707/992-3299
Prime 

William Yeager william@stellarenergy.com

26 Stronghold Engineering 2000 Market St. Riverside CA 951/684-9303
Prime 

Michael Cribbs mikec@teamsei.com

27 Sullivan Solar Power 8949 Kenamar Dr. Ste. 101 San Diego CA 92121 949/331-0268 949/387-7559
Sub

Dustin Urquhart dustin.urquhart@sullivansolarpower.com

S b
28 Sun Pacific Solar Electric, Inc. 809 Bond Ave., #B Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/965-9292 805/965-9244

Sub
Jay Johnson jay@sunpacificsolar.net
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29 Sun Quest Energy One Progress Palza St., Ste. 810 San Diego CA 33701 727/556-0804 727/556-0360 Christopher Payne sunquestenergy@gmail.com

30 SunWise Technologies 111 W. Saint John St., Ste. 1200 San Jose CA 95113 408/499-2799 408/885-9523
Prime 

Christina Hatzistratis chatzistratis@sunwise.com

31 Taft Electric Co. 650 Alamo Pintado Rd., Ste. 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125
Prime 

Bob Jeppeson rjeppesen@taftelectric.com

32 UNKS Construction, Inc. 874 Guadalupe Dr. Guadalupe CA 93434 805/356-3765 805/343-6151
Prime 

Gene Petersen mike@unksconstruction.com

33 YES 11295 Sunrise Gold Circle, #A Rancho Cordova CA 95742 916/861-7800 916/861-7806
Prime 

Peter Florin cliff@4-yes.com
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